ICO300-83M
ATEX/C1D2 Certificated Gateway
2
The Passion of Doing Great Things
New Product Selling Point
TPM 2.0/ eMMC/ Isolation I/O
4G/5G communication support
Fully ATEX /C1D2 / UL62368 Certification
Cost effective
3
The Passion of Doing Great Things
Product Concept
• Next generation platform of rbox510
• Reinforce I/O capability
• New ID design based on ICO series
• Adapt new technical specification inside ( TPM, M.2 interface)
• Better cost structure
• Fully certificate with ATEX/C1D2
4
The Passion of Doing Great Things
Target Market
Characteristics of Heavy-Duty Industry:
• Large and heavy products
• Large and heavy equipment and facilities
• Complex or numerous processes
• Hazardous environment
Oil & Gas Refinery Steel Mill
Food Processing Packing
Processing Industries
Anti-Explosion
Product Features:
• Wide temperature and humidity
• Protect from dust and water
• Shock and vibration
• Public safety and worker safety
Specification
6
The Passion of Doing Great Things
ICO300-83M Front and SideView
4 x Isolated RS 232/422/485
2 x USB3.0
1 x lockable HDMI
2 x Isolated RS 232/422/485
3 PIN Power Input
5 x Antenna Open
1 x Isolated DIO (8-in/8-out)
3 x LAN (10/100/1000Mbps)
63mm
110mm
155mm
LED Indicators
7
The Passion of Doing Great Things
ICO300-83M Internal View
1 x Half-size PCI Express Mini Card slot
(mSATA)
1 x Full-size Rev.1.2
PCI Express Mini Card slot
(LTE/WiFi module and
support USB interface)
1 x M.2 B-key 3052
(5G module)
Main Board
Modular I/O Board  with 4 isolated COM port and 1 DIO
4 x Isolated RS 232/422/485 1 x Isolated DIO (8-in/8-out)
8
The Passion of Doing Great Things
Processor Intel® Atom™ APL E3930
System Memory 1 x DDR3L-1866 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB
Serial
• 6 x RS-232/422/485 (Terminal Block)(Isolation option)
• ESD protection 15kV
• Magnetic isolation protection 2kV
USB • 2 x USB 3.0
DIO
• 1 isolated DIO (8-in/8-out)
• DI:
• Input Channels: 8 source type
• Input Voltage: 0 to 30VDC Digital input
• Digital Input levels for dry/wet contacts
• DO:
• Output Channels: 8 sink type
• Output Current: Max. 200mA per channel
• External Voltage: 10 to 30 VDC
• Open collector to 30V
• Optical isolation protection 3 KV
LAN
• 3 x 10/100/1000 Mbps (Intel® i210-IT)
• Magnetic isolation protection 1.5 kV
RTC • Battery onboard
Display • Lockable HDMI
TPM • TPM2.0
Power Supply • 9 to 36 VDC with  OVP, UVP, Reserve Protection
Storage
• 1 x Half-size mSATA (occupied 1 PCIe Mini Card slot)
• 1 x 2.5" SATA SSD/HDD (interface SATA)
• 1 x eMMC on board
Expansion Interface
• 1 x M.2 B-key 3052 : USB3.0 /PCIe
(for 5G module)
• 1 x Full-size PCI Express Mini Card slot: USB
(for LTE/WIFI module)
• 1 x Half-size Rev.1.2 PCI Express Mini Card slot: USB/mSATA
(for mSATA)
Enclosure Rating IP40
Mounting Din Rail/Wall Mount (optional)
OS Windows 10 & Linux
Dimensions 155*63*110 mm
Weight (net/gross) TBC
Stable Procurement
Period
5+ years
Operating Temp. -40°C to 75°C
Storage Temp. -40°C to 85°C
Certification CE , FCC, ATEX/C1D2, UL62368
Accessories
WiFi/Bluetooth: SparkLAN WPET-236ACN
LTE  (3G/4G):  Quectel EC25
LTE(5G/4G/3G): SIMCOM SIM8200/Sierra EM9190
Product Specification ICO300-83M
9
The Passion of Doing Great Things
M.2 x 5G
SIMCOM SIM8200
M.2 3052
SIERRA EM9190
M.2 3052
QUECTEL RM500Q
M.2 3050
Mini PCIe Slots
10
The Passion of Doing Great Things
Next Generation Communication- 5G
Leading Country for
5G implement :
• USA
• France
• UK
• Japan/Korea
• Thailand
Business Opportunity
11
The Passion of Doing Great Things
Fully Certification
12
The Passion of Doing Great Things
System LED (For Hazardous Application )
LED Name Description Color
SATA Indicate the storage status and it’s flashing when storage access. Yellow
PWR Indicate the Power status.
-LED will be on for green color when the power DC input is acceptable.
-LED will be on for red color when the power DC input isn’t acceptable or power fail event.
Green
Programmable Green
Expansion -Half size PCIe slot: when mSATA accessed, the LED will flash green
-Full size PCIe slot: When antenna accessed data, the LED will flash green
-M.2 KeyB 3052: When antenna accessed data, the LED will flash green
Green
SATA/PWR
Alarm/Expansion Module Status
13
The Passion of Doing Great Things
Oil & Gas Market
Global Oil Refineries
and their Emissions:
• USA
• EU
• Northeast Asia
大膽轉身, 熱情串聯｜追求卓越, 迎向冠軍
The Passion of Doing Great Things